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NEW IN 2007/ 2008 – CAPS FLEXI PACK 

Love the TransACT Capitals but can’t commit to the whole season?              
The Flexi Package is for you. 

 
5 game AIS Package 

Adult: $70, Concession: $45, Child: $40, Family: $180 
Or 

7 game Tuggeranong Package 
Adult: $100, Concession: $60, Child: $55, Family: $255 

 

If you wish to sit with another person or group, you MUST submit a single form 
with one contact person to ensure correct seating allocations. Group seating 
WILL NOT be allocated unless specified on this form. 
 
 
 
Name:…………………………………………………………… Mobile:…………………………………………………. 
 
 
Work Phone:………………………… Email:……………………………………………………………………………..  
 
 
Address:……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 
 
 
5 games AIS Package              7 games Tuggeranong Package 
 
 
Adults ……………..    Conc ………………….    Child ……………….. Family……………………………… 
 
PAYMENT OPTIONS: 
 
" Cash " Cheque " Bankcard " Visa " MasterCard. Cheques to be made out to One Basketball 
Canberra. P.O Box 3268, Belconnen, ACT 2617 
 
" Tick this box if you wish to pay in two installments (only available for credit card payments, 
50% payable upon application and 50% payable on Fri, 28 September 2007) Credit Card 
must not expire before 10/07. 
 
Card Number:………………………………………………..Expiry Date: ………………………………………………….. 
 
 
TOTAL COST : ................................................Signature ……………………………………………………… 

 
 

Office use only: 
Receipt No:      ……………………………………………..  Date …………………………………………………………….. 
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2007/ 2008 Canberra TransACT Capitals 
                                             Home Games 

 

SCS – Southern Cross Stadium, Tuggeranong 
 

* Subject to a half an hour delay if game is broadcasted by ABC 
TV. Tip off time will be 8 pm 

Date Venue Tip Off Home v Away 

Fri, 5 Oct, 07 
AIS 

Arena 8.00 PM Canberra   Sydney 
 

Sat, 13 Oct, 07 SCS 7:30 PM Canberra   Christchurch

Fri, 2 Nov, 07 
AIS 

Arena 7:30 PM * Canberra   Townsville 
 

Sat, 10 Nov, 07 SCS 7:30 PM Canberra   Bulleen 
 

Sat, 24 Nov, 07 SCS 7:30 PM Canberra   AIS 
 

Fri, 30 Nov,07 SCS 7:30 PM* Canberra   Dandenong 
 

Fri, 11 Jan 08 SCS 7:30 PM * Canberra   Sydney 
 

Sun, 20 Jan,08 SCS 2:00 PM Canberra   Bendigo 
 

Fri, 25 Jan,08 SCS 8:00 PM Canberra   Perth 

Sat, 26 Jan, 08 
AIS 

Arena 8:00 PM Canberra   Bulleen 

Fri, 8 Feb, 08 
AIS 

Arena 7:30 PM * Canberra   Adelaide 
 

Sun, 17 Feb,08 
AIS 

Arena 2:00 PM Canberra   Dandenong 


